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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TY BREUER  77.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1140.72  2
SETH BERG  61.0   0.00070.00  70.00 1032.08  3
BRYCE CERKONEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0   9.30080.00  80.00  624.08  8
LANE ROSSOW   0.0   9.60070.00  70.00  516.48  1
REX TREEBY   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00  408.88  7 (N/M)
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0  10.10050.00  50.00  301.28  3
TREY YOUNG   0.0  10.40040.00  40.00  193.68  5
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  10.70030.00  30.00  107.60 10
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  11.30020.00  20.00    0.00  1
CAYDEN KLING   0.0  11.70010.00  10.00    0.00 11
JESSE CHASE   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LAFE NELSON   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JESS HALL   0.0  18.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NATE HORNER   0.0  18.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
COLE ROBINSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CANNIN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROSIN KEPLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0   2.10075.00  75.00  759.98  7
CEDAR JANDREAU   0.0   2.100 0.00   0.00  759.98  8 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0   2.20050.00  50.00  481.94 11
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   2.20050.00  50.00  481.94 11
CALBY HANSON   0.0   2.200 0.00   0.00  481.94 28 (N/M)
JESSICA FRINK   0.0   2.30017.50  17.50  166.82 20
MORGAN FOSS   0.0   2.30017.50  17.50  166.82 16
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.30017.50  17.50  166.82  5
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.30017.50  17.50  166.82  6
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0   2.400 0.00   0.00   37.07 18
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   2.400 0.00   0.00   37.07  3
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHANCI KRAFT   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KIARRA REISS   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
DEVIN ROBINSON   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SYERRA CHRISTENSEN   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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TEDDI MORMAN   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
MISTI BROWN   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SYDNEY GRAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
LANEY KEPLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KAYLEE CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MITCH FRENCH  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  838.38  4 (N/M)
DYLAN SUHR  71.0   0.00070.00  70.00  728.43 11
KAIN STROH  66.0   0.00055.00  55.00  590.99 14
PARKER KRAMER  66.0   0.00055.00  55.00  590.99 13
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
GAVIN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KEYLOR SPOTTED   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CARDELL LAUGHERY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
ELI BURK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRYCE REITZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CAMERON MORMAN   0.0   4.50070.00  70.00  585.60  9
JASON REISS   0.0   4.50070.00  70.00  585.60 11
SETH SHORB   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00  585.60  8 (N/M)
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   4.70050.00  50.00  341.60  5
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   5.40040.00  40.00  219.60  2
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0   5.80030.00  30.00  122.00  4
JOE NELSON   0.0   5.90020.00  20.00    0.00 10
TYLER THORSON   0.0   6.00010.00  10.00    0.00  7
STERLING LEE   0.0   6.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
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JAYCE DOAN   0.0   6.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TAZ OLSON   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0   7.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   7.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LANE ROSSOW   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0   9.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
JOE WILSON   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
RILEY REISS   0.0  22.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KADE KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
QUENTIN WHEELER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
COOPER WHITE   (1)   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00 1045.60  8 (N/M)
TUCKER WHITE   (2)   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00 1045.60  8 (N/M)
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0   5.40070.00  70.00  878.30  6
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0   5.40070.00  70.00  878.30  6
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   5.90055.00  55.00  669.18  6
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   5.90055.00  55.00  669.18  8
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0   5.90055.00  55.00  669.18  6
COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0   5.90055.00  55.00  669.18  8
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.30035.00  35.00  334.59  5
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0   6.30035.00  35.00  334.59  3
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   6.30035.00  35.00  334.59  5
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0   6.30035.00  35.00  334.59  3
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0   6.40020.00  20.00  167.30 20
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0   6.40020.00  20.00  167.30 20
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0   6.500 5.00   5.00   41.82  9
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.500 5.00   5.00   41.82  2
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.500 5.00   5.00   41.82  2
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00   41.82  9 (N/M)
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   7.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   7.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
ANDY WAGONER   (1)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
MORGAN WAGONER   (2)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0   8.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0   8.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
PAYTON PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TREVOR OLSON   (1)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WESTON LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CODY SCHWARTZ   (1)   0.0  20.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0  20.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TRENT PANASUK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JADE SCHMIDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
WILLIAM HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DYLAN HART   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
COLE ROBINSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
ELLIOT GOURNEAU   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MICHAEL MANZANARES   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHANCE MOLDENHAUER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  17.38380.00  80.00  840.93 25
LORI NELSON   0.0  17.46170.00  70.00  726.26 14
KORREY TWEED   0.0  17.52560.00  60.00  649.81 13
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  17.53050.00  50.00  496.91  3
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  17.62740.00  40.00  344.02 15
DAWN CARSON   0.0  17.63430.00  30.00  229.34  6
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GRACIE DAHL   0.0  17.66620.00  20.00  191.12  2
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  17.69910.00  10.00  152.90 11
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  17.719 0.00   0.00  114.67 17
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  17.744 0.00   0.00   76.45 13
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  17.753 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LAKKEN BICE   0.0  17.920 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  17.930 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  17.958 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  18.048 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SADIE DALE   0.0  18.083 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  18.142 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RILEY FREI   0.0  18.214 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
REBA SHEARER   0.0  18.228 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
VICTORIA NETZER   0.0  18.241 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
KATELYN EISENBEIS   0.0  18.260 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.286 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
MOLLY OTTO   0.0  18.378 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0  18.385 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  18.754 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  18.792 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TRACY BOLL   0.0  18.825 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CORALEE NEER   0.0  18.979 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
STEPHANIE KROPP   0.0  19.046 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
AMY WZNICK   0.0  19.195 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RACHEL TIMM   0.0  19.310 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  19.339 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRIANA DAZELL   0.0  19.360 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0  19.591 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
KACEY REINHART   0.0  19.599 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  20.058 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
HAVEN LINDER   0.0  20.266 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  22.394 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  22.537 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  22.964 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KARSEN KLING   0.0  23.274 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
MCKENZY AVERETT   0.0  23.298 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  23.448 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SINDY JANDREAU   0.0  28.192 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
TISA PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
OLIVIA JONES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.40080.00  80.00  573.97  6
DON ELL   0.0   2.80070.00  70.00  475.01  5
TODD NELSON   0.0   3.00060.00  60.00  376.05  6
LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.10050.00  50.00  277.09  5
ROB TIMM   0.0   4.10040.00  40.00  178.13  4
KELLY EGGL   0.0   6.20030.00  30.00   98.96  7
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RYAN LINDER   0.0   7.40020.00  20.00    0.00  1
CHAD HETZEL   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  2
TOM JORGENSON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JB LORD   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
IZAAK BOEKELMAN  77.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1369.47  1 (N/M)
BRODY NELSON  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00 1264.13 11
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LANE JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DILLON WENTZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYAN KNUTSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CODY BOOTH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLE BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRANDON EDWARDS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4


